## Detailed Bid Tabulation for ITB# 4434 - Farmers Market Structure Rehabilitation

			Bornor Restoration		Oak Construction		National Restoration		RAM Construction		
Item											
#	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$3,689.00	\$3,689.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,277.00	\$3,277.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	Concrete Patching	5	SFT	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$190.55	\$952.75	\$583.00	\$2,915.00
3	Anchor Bolt Installation	8	EA	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$171.10	\$1,368.80	\$436.00	\$3,488.00
4	Grout Repair	37	EA	\$100.00	\$3,700.00	\$200.00	\$7,400.00	\$203.91	\$7,544.67	\$197.00	\$7,289.00
5	Column Repair	2	EA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$427.74	\$855.48	\$795.00	\$1,590.00
6	Roof support Repair	3	EA	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$822.27	\$2,466.81	\$1,612.00	\$4,836.00
7	Downspout Repair	3	EA	\$460.00	\$1,380.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$822.27	\$2,466.81	\$717.00	\$2,151.00
8	Rectangular Downspout Modification	8	EA	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$75.89	\$607.12	\$825.00	\$6,600.00
9	Circular Downspout Modification	12	EA	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00	\$407.82	\$4,893.84	\$641.00	\$7,692.00
10	Clean/Paint Column Base Plate	50	EA	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$55.96	\$2,798.00	\$188.00	\$9,400.00
11	Clean/Paint Bottom of Column	37	EA	\$50.00	\$1,850.00	\$350.00	\$12,950.00	\$203.91	\$7,544.67	\$254.00	\$9,398.00
12	Clean/Paint column at downspout	7	EA	\$100.00			· '				
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$24,669.00		\$61,150.00		\$36,249.80		\$63,445.00
	Alternate #1 - Repair curb Alternate #2 - Replace damaged		LS	\$300.00		\$ 600.00		\$ 350.00		\$ 1,456.00	
	gutters	80	LF	\$40.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 39.25	\$ 3,140.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 7,040.00

Prepared by: Amy Beth Kuras